
Ÿ The question paper contains 15 INTEGER 
TYPE QUESTIONS (TOTAL: 120 Marks)

Ÿ Answer to every question is an integer 
ranging from 00 to 99.

Ÿ Mark your answer in the boxes alongside  
the questions (without units).

Ÿ 8Each question carries  marks.

Ÿ Marking Scheme:
 Correct answer:  +8 marks
 Wrong answer:  -2 marks
 No attempt:   0 marks

+8

0

-2



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Answer:

Answer:

Answer:

Answer:

Answer:



6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Answer:

Answer:

on 5μC 

on 6μC 

Answer:

Answer:

Answer:



11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

in pF

Answer:

Answer:

Answer:

Answer:

Answer:


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

